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8/15/2018
8/17/2018
8/19/2018
8/21/2018
8/22/2018
8/23/2018
8/24/2018
8/25/2018
8/27/2018

Existing Trail
Major Road
Special Area
Stimson Lumber
Other Private

Progression Map

336 309

4
Gold Hill Fire

Date Acres of Growth Total Daily Acres
8/15/2018 114 Acres 114 Acres
8/17/2018 351 Acres 465 Acres
8/19/2018 478 Acres 943 Acres
8/21/2018 234 Acres 1,177 Acres
8/22/2018 231 Acres 1,408 Acres
8/23/2018 522 Acres 1,930 Acres
8/24/2018 906 Acres 2,836 Acres
8/25/2018 344 Acres 3,180 Acres
8/27/2018 866 Acres 4,046 Acres

Progression Table
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